
First Name Last Name who Email
Sheila Barry UCCE swjbarry at sbcglobal.net
Mark Biaggi TOMKAT RANCH LLC mark at tomkatranch.org
Katie Brown Holistic Energy Solutions, LLC holisticenergysolutions at gmail.com
Nicole Chrislock Big Sur Land Trust nchrislock at bigsurlandtrust.org
Adam Fitzpatrick Cline Anthem Blue Cross afcline at hotmail.com
Grace Damaschino Althouse and Meade Inc. grace at althouseandmeade.com
Jacob Dixon USDA NRCS jacob.dixon2 at usda.gov
Landon Dodd landondodd at hotmail.com
Steve Dorrance Dorrance Ranches scdorrance at mail.com
John Doud greenfielddoud at gmail.com
Helen Dubee Althouse and Meade helen at althouseandmeade.com
Blake Duncan Ancile Ranch mrblakeduncan at gmail.com
Collin Durfee cdurfee at calpoly.edu
Maxwell Farmer Cal Poly mwfarmer at calpoly.edu
Grace Ferguson National Audubon Society grace.ferguson at audubon.org
Roberta Firoved
Sophia Forstmann Stanford University, CP Alum sforstma at stanford.edu
Erika Foster Point Blue Conservation Science efoster at pointblue.org
Genna Fudin gfudin at ccrcd.org
Zoë Fung Contra Costa Resource Conservation District zfung at ccrcd.org
George Gallagher gegallag at calpoly.edu
Carolyn Geraghty Morro Bay National Estuary Program cgeraghty at mbnep.org
Matthew Habib mrhabib at calpoly.edu
Samantha Hansen shanse16 at calpoly.edu
Grey Hayes Cal Poly Swanton Pacific Ranch gfhayes at calpoly.edu
Henry Hwang Vollmar Natural Lands Consulting henry at vollmarconsulting.com
Shelly Ingram Cuesta College shelly_ingram at cuesta.edu
Ethan Inlander The Nature Conservancy in California einlander at tnc.org
Andrea Irons airons at sfwater.org
Grant Johnson grantcj805 at gmail.com
Tina Jollyschmidt jollytandb at icloud.com
Marissa Kent marissa at creeksidescience.com
Clara Knight Cal Poly clknight at calpoly.edu
Audrey Knight Cal Poly aeknight at calpoly.edu
Joshua Kouri Central Coast Soil Hub josh at coastalrcd.org
Aaron Lazaroff
Isabella Longstreth bella1228uo at gmail.com
Kale Ly
Debra McAlahney SD Cattle Company sdcattle at aol.com
Patrick Michaelson
Joe Morris T.O. Cattle Co. joe at morrisgrassfed.com
Cortney Newby Cal Poly - Natural Resources cfnewby at calpoly.edu
Claudio Nuñez Santa Lucia Conservancy cnunez at slconservancy.org
Michael Panitchpakdi San Benito Agricultural Land Trust michaelp at sanbenitolandtrust.org
Rachel Pausch Coastal Commission rachel.pausch at coastal.ca.gov
Paolo Perrone The Nature Conservancy paolo.perrone at tnc.org
Yamina Pressler ypressle at calpoly.edu
Elizabeth Reikowski Willow Creek Land and Cattle, LLC ereikowski95 at gmail.com
Beth Reynolds ejreynol at calpoly.edu
Diana Roberts Tri-Valley Conservancy droberts at trivalleyconservancy.org
Mallory Roberts Monterey County Water Resources Agency robertsm at countyofmonterey.gov
Robert Rutherford robtrutherford at gmail.com
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Walter Ruzzo Cal Poly SLO waltruzzo at gmail.com
Brian Schmidt Peterson Land & Cattle Co. bfschmidt55 at gmail.com
Dick Schneider Alameda County Resource Conservation District richs59354 at aol.com
Tom Shepard shepherdt at countyofmonterey.gov
Joanna Tang Vollmar Natural Lands Consulting joanna at vollmarconsulting.com
Natalie Vaughn nvaughn at bigsurlandtrust.org
Edith Velasquez-Randise Althouse and Meade Inc. edith at althouseandmeade.com
cedrick villasenor California Biological Consulting cedrick at californiabiological.com
Dylan Wilder US Fish and Wildlife Service dylan_wilder at fws.gov
Patrick Wineman pwineman at gmail.com
Dean Wineman deanwineman at hotmail.com
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